
Distanse: 500m
Par StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb Klasse Bane

 

1
212 Theodor Asbjørnhus Geithus IL G11 I

128 Aarya Gupta Kongsberg IF J12 O

 

2
101 Ellinor Haugen Hvideberg Drammens SK J10 I

109 Marina Sandvold Geithus IL J10 O

 

3
230 Anton Elias L. Steinli Kongsberg IF G11 I

228 Nils August S. Wenger Eidsvoll Turn G10 O

 

4
105 Birgitte Semb Tønsberg Turn JJC I

201 Knut Samuel Andersen HBSK G10 O

 

5
125 Mathea Helen Krokeide Båstad IL J11 I

229 Amund Gravem Eidsvoll Turn GREK O

 

6
200 Anthon Emiil Caspersen Tønsberg Turn G10 I

126 Malin Myhrer Båstad IL J11 O

 

7
104 Zuzana Stronja Drammens SK J12 I

132 Helle Leona Grønnevik Båstad IL JJC O

 

8
213 Elias Gravvold Borgersen Geithus IL G11 I

111 Sandra Michalec Geithus IL J10 O

 

9
202 Matias Dalen Jevnaker G11 I

211 Eivind Olsen Geithus IL G10 O

 

10
102 Astrid Eide Kirkesæther Tønsberg Turn J12 I

127 Kristine Birkedal Asker SK J11 O

 

11
203 Millian Wahl-Nilsen Drammens SK G11 I

110 Arya Bottegård Geithus IL J10 O

 

12 103 Esther Serina Andersen HBSK J12 I



Distanse: 500m
Par StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb Klasse Bane

233 Håvard Gravem Eidsvoll Turn G12 O

 

13
214 Ottar Borgersen Geithus IL GJC I

231 Axel Haartsen Njøs Aktiv SK G12 O

 

14
131 Helle S. Boldingh Debernard Aktiv SK JJC I

114 Monika Holth Geithus IL K45 O

 

15
133 Inka Boldingh Debernard Aktiv SK JJB I

239 Håkon Fossum Asker SK GJB O

 

16
204 Nikolas Johannessen Tønsberg Turn GJC I

130 Eline Tveter OSK JJC O

 

17
220 Petter Moe Løken Geithus IL GJC I

240 Pål Agdestein Asker SK M65 O

 

18
113 Anine Haugnæs Bjørklund Geithus IL JJB I

112 Latika Suyambudurai Geithus IL J12 O

 

19
129 Hedda Finsland Asker SK JJC I

134 Linnea Melgårdshagen Sør-Fron IL JJC O

 

20
205 August Herlin Røkaas Tønsberg Turn GJC I

210 Bastian Bottegård Geithus IL G12 O

 

21
234 Adrian Andreas Grønnevik Båstad IL GJC I

206 David Martin Davidsen Jevnaker IF GJC O

 

22
219 Lucas Haugnæs Bjørklund Geithus IL GJC I

215 Odd Bohlin Borgersen Geithus IL M40 O

 

23
216 Reidar Bohlin Borgersen Geithus IL M40 I

207 Henrik Kvalshaugen Glesne Geithus IL MNS O

 

24 237 Ivar Njøs Leinstrand IL M55 I



Distanse: 500m
Par StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb Klasse Bane

235 Halvor Kjøsterud Erlingsen Asker SK GJB O



Distanse: 100m
Par StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb Klasse Bane

 

1
115 Leona Dahl Asker SK JREK I

120 Marie Thoen-Berg Kongsberg IF JREK O

 

2
224 Jacob Matheo Bidva Tønnevold Asker SK GREK I

122 Ella Ekker Eidsvoll Turn JREK O

 

3
116 Maria Evelyn Bidva Tønnevold Asker SK JREK I

226 Aleksandr Stepin Asker SK GREK O

 

4
223 Oscar Dahl-Flagestad Asker SK GREK I

121 Darya Miklyaeva Kongsberg IF JREK O

 

5
124 Tuva Kristin Krokeide Båstad IL JREK I

209 Herman Clausen Geithus IL GREK O

 

6
100 Ellinor Sofie Andersen HBSK JREK I

118 Eva Huseby Sandene Kongsberg IF JREK O

 

7
119 Julie Thoen-Berg Kongsberg IF JREK I

222 Emil Stenvaag Asker SK GREK O

 

8
117 Liv Boldingh Debernard Aktiv SK JREK I

123 Solveig Elise Gravem Eidsvoll Turn JREK O

 

9
225 Victor Dahl Asker SK GREK I

221 Daniel Anker Sørensen Asker SK GREK O

 

10
227 Oscar Stenvaag Asker SK GREK I

101 Ellinor Haugen Hvideberg Drammens SK J10 O



Distanse: 400m
Par StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb Klasse Bane

 

1
          I

115 Leona Dahl Asker SK JREK O

 

2
116 Maria Evelyn Bidva Tønnevold Asker SK JREK I

109 Marina Sandvold Geithus IL J10 O

 

3
224 Jacob Matheo Bidva Tønnevold Asker SK GREK I

223 Oscar Dahl-Flagestad Asker SK GREK O

 

4
226 Aleksandr Stepin Asker SK GREK I

120 Marie Thoen-Berg Kongsberg IF JREK O

 

5
122 Ella Ekker Eidsvoll Turn JREK I

121 Darya Miklyaeva Kongsberg IF JREK O

 

6
124 Tuva Kristin Krokeide Båstad IL JREK I

209 Herman Clausen Geithus IL GREK O

 

7
225 Victor Dahl Asker SK GREK I

100 Ellinor Sofie Andersen HBSK JREK O

 

8
118 Eva Huseby Sandene Kongsberg IF JREK I

123 Solveig Elise Gravem Eidsvoll Turn JREK O

 

9
221 Daniel Anker Sørensen Asker SK GREK I

119 Julie Thoen-Berg Kongsberg IF JREK O

 

10
117 Liv Boldingh Debernard Aktiv SK JREK I

222 Emil Stenvaag Asker SK GREK O

 

11
201 Knut Samuel Andersen HBSK G10 I

228 Nils August S. Wenger Eidsvoll Turn G10 O

 

12 227 Oscar Stenvaag Asker SK GREK I



Distanse: 400m
Par StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb Klasse Bane

229 Amund Gravem Eidsvoll Turn GREK O

 

13
200 Anthon Emiil Caspersen Tønsberg Turn G10 I

111 Sandra Michalec Geithus IL J10 O

 

14
211 Eivind Olsen Geithus IL G10 I

110 Arya Bottegård Geithus IL J10 O



Distanse: 1000m
Par StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb Klasse Bane

 

1
127 Kristine Birkedal Asker SK J11 I

128 Aarya Gupta Kongsberg IF J12 O

 

2
230 Anton Elias L. Steinli Kongsberg IF G11 I

105 Birgitte Semb Tønsberg Turn JJC O

 

3
126 Malin Myhrer Båstad IL J11 I

125 Mathea Helen Krokeide Båstad IL J11 O

 

4
132 Helle Leona Grønnevik Båstad IL JJC I

202 Matias Dalen Jevnaker G11 O

 

5
203 Millian Wahl-Nilsen Drammens SK G11 I

102 Astrid Eide Kirkesæther Tønsberg Turn J12 O

 

6
103 Esther Serina Andersen HBSK J12 I

231 Axel Haartsen Njøs Aktiv SK G12 O

 

7
133 Inka Boldingh Debernard Aktiv SK JJB I

131 Helle S. Boldingh Debernard Aktiv SK JJC O

 

8
114 Monika Holth Geithus IL K45 I

239 Håkon Fossum Asker SK GJB O

 

9
112 Latika Suyambudurai Geithus IL J12 I

204 Nikolas Johannessen Tønsberg Turn GJC O

 

10
113 Anine Haugnæs Bjørklund Geithus IL JJB I

130 Eline Tveter OSK JJC O

 

11
129 Hedda Finsland Asker SK JJC I

134 Linnea Melgårdshagen Sør-Fron IL JJC O

 

12 240 Pål Agdestein Asker SK M65 I



Distanse: 1000m
Par StartNr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb Klasse Bane

205 August Herlin Røkaas Tønsberg Turn GJC O

13
219 Lucas Haugnæs Bjørklund Geithus IL GJC I

206 David Martin Davidsen Jevnaker IF GJC O

14
216 Reidar Bohlin Borgersen Geithus IL M40 I

207 Henrik Kvalshaugen Glesne Geithus IL MNS O

15
235 Halvor Kjøsterud Erlingsen Asker SK GJB I

237 Ivar Njøs Leinstrand IL M55 O

Distanse: 1500m
Par StartNr Fornavn Etternavn   Klubb Klasse Bane

1
233 Håvard Gravem Eidsvoll Turn  G12 I

234 Adrian Andreas Grønnevik   Båstad IL GJC O

2
210 Bastian    Bottegård   Geithus IL G12 I

220 Petter Moe        Løken Geithus IL GJC O

Distanse: 3000m
Par StartNr Fornavn Etternavn   Klubb Klasse Bane

1
236 Tore Hvideberg   Drammens SK  MV I

106 Maria Godø Birkeli Geithus IL K40 O

2
217 Øystein   Borgersen    Geithus IL M55 I

208 Morten  Eilertsen   Herkules M50 O
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